
$888,202
787,184
34,673
-67,897
-33,224
318,532
-52,028
266,504
80,870
37,137
21,600
2,697

-312,203
-169,945

$1,568,822

$1,328,348

111,458
5,483

262,059
379,000

$1,707,348

-138,526
$5,058,376
$4,919,850

42%

38%

13%

5%
2%

Government Support                                    
Contributions                                                
Merchandise and food sales                     
Less: cost of sales                                               
Net income (loss) for sales                         
Special events                                             
Less: direct benefits to donors                     
Net income from special events                  
Interest and dividend income     
In-kind contributions                                    
Rental income                                               
Miscellaneous                                              
Unrealized gain (loss) on investments           
Realized gain (loss) on investments             

TOTAL REVENUES, GAINS & SUPPORT

2022
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Program
Supporting Services:
      Management & general
      Building Rental
      Fundraising
Total Supporting Services

TOTAL EXPENSES

CHANGE IN NET ASSETS
NET ASSETS - BEGINNING OF YEAR
NET ASSETS-END OF YEAR  

EXPENSES

REVENUE

Lydia’s House provides domestic violence
survivors and their children a safe place to
heal, a voice for justice, and an opportunity

for better and sustainable lives.

In 2022, Lydia's House served
 111 domestic violence survivors and provided 29,612 bed-nights of safety for

 adults and children.

Government
Contributions
Special Events
All Other
In-Kind

78%

15%

7% 0%

Program
Management & General
Fundraising
Building Rental


