Lydia's House provides domestic violence survivors and their children a safe place to heal, a voice for justice, and an opportunity for better and sustainable lives.

5%

2%

Sea 2022 Hope 2022 Lydia's House provide survivors and their classical descentions of the survivors and their classical descention of the survivors and the sur

REVENUE

of Healing - A Voice of Hope

Government Support	\$888,202	
Contributions	787,184	
Merchandise and food sales	34,673	477
Less: cost of sales	-67,897	42%
Net income (loss) for sales	-33,224	38%
Special events	318,532	
Less: direct benefits to donors	-52,028	
Net income from special events	266,504	
Interest and dividend income	80,870	
In-kind contributions	37,137	13%
Rental income	21,600	• Government
Miscellaneous	2,697	 Contributions
Unrealized gain (loss) on investments	-312,203	 Special Events
Realized gain (loss) on investments	-169,945	All Other
		In-Kind
TOTAL REVENUES, GAINS & SUPPORT	\$1,568,822	
		_{7%} 0%
EXPENSES		7% 0%
	\$1 328 348	7% 0%
Program	\$1,328,348	
Program Supporting Services:		
Program Supporting Services: Management & general	111,458	
Program Supporting Services: Management & general Building Rental	111,458 5,483	
Program Supporting Services: Management & general Building Rental Fundraising	111,458 5,483 262,059	
Program Supporting Services: Management & general Building Rental	111,458 5,483	
Program Supporting Services: Management & general Building Rental Fundraising	111,458 5,483 262,059 379,000	
Program Supporting Services: Management & general Building Rental Fundraising Total Supporting Services	111,458 5,483 262,059	
Program Supporting Services: Management & general Building Rental Fundraising Total Supporting Services	111,458 5,483 262,059 379,000	15% 15% 6 Program
Program Supporting Services: Management & general Building Rental Fundraising Total Supporting Services TOTAL EXPENSES	111,458 5,483 262,059 379,000 \$ 1,707,348	 Program Management & General
Program Supporting Services: Management & general Building Rental Fundraising Total Supporting Services TOTAL EXPENSES CHANGE IN NET ASSETS	111,458 5,483 262,059 379,000 \$ 1,707,348 -138,526	 Program Management & General Fundraising
Program Supporting Services: Management & general Building Rental Fundraising Total Supporting Services TOTAL EXPENSES CHANGE IN NET ASSETS NET ASSETS - BEGINNING OF YEAR	111,458 5,483 262,059 379,000 \$ 1,707,348 -138,526 \$5,058,376	 Program Management & General
Program Supporting Services: Management & general Building Rental Fundraising Total Supporting Services TOTAL EXPENSES CHANGE IN NET ASSETS NET ASSETS - BEGINNING OF YEAR	111,458 5,483 262,059 379,000 \$ 1,707,348 -138,526 \$5,058,376	 Program Management & General Fundraising

In 2022, Lydia's House served

111 domestic violence survivors and provided **29,612** bed-nights of safety for adults and children.